© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
12/08/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

12/08/16
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI MIRADA ROUND (XMR)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XMR  FT  LED  35  50  UE  WHT  IMS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XMR
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.6
1.1
0.9
1.9
1.9
2.1
FOOTNOTES:
1 - For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls Section.
2 - Requires a Site Manager and override switch. Not compatible with IMS or BLS Option.
3 - Not compatible with IMS.
4 - Not compatible with DIM, BLS or Wireless Control System.
5 - IMS is a Watt Stopper Dual Sensor (Daylight & Motion) which is field adjustable, via a hand
held remote Illustrator tool, which must be ordered separately.
6 - Photocell must be ordered separately. 7 pin standard. See Accessories.
PC120 Photocell for use with PCR option (120V) 122514 8
PC208-277 Photocell for use with PCR option (208V, 240V, 277V) 122515 8
PC347 Photocell for use with PCR option (347V) 122516 8
PC480 Photocell for use with PCR option (480V) 1225180 8
FK120  Single Fusing (120V)         FK120 9
FK277  Single Fusing (277V) FK277 9
IMS/PC Remote Configurator Tool 584929
IL - Integral Louver HSS
DIMENSIONS
Prefix Finish Optional ControlsColor
Temperature
XMR LED 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
  Options
  PCR 7P - Photoelectric
            Control Receptacle 6
  IL - Internal Louver House
         Side Shield
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
  BRZ - Bronze
  BLK - Black
  GPT - Graphite
  MSV - Metallic Silver
  WHT - White
  PLP - Platinum Plus
  SVG - Satin Verde
              Green
    Wireless Controls System 1, 2
  PCM - Platinum Control System
  PCMH - Host/Satelite Platinum Control
 System
  GCM - Gold Control System
  GCMH - Host/Satelite Gold Control System
  DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming (required for
 satellite fixtures) 3
  (Blank) - None